
GENERAL SUMMARY
Project ID: 1337 W. PETERS ROAD CASA GRANDE, ARIZONA 85193
Scope: G.C
No. Of Floors: 1
Date: 16-Sep-25

OVERALL PROJECT GSF 1,412
SITE GSF 1,068
BUILDING GSF 344
1st Floor (SF) 344

DIVISION NO DESCRIPTION

01 00 00 General Requirements  $                  1,041.30  $                          -    $                     1,041 0.737461359773371
24 00 00 Electrical 3571.152 5106.31  $                     8,677 25.2251802325581

TOTAL TRADE COST  $                       4,612  $                     5,106  $                     9,719  $                          26 

OVERHEAD AND PROFIT 15%  $                     1,458  $                       3.89 
INSURANCE 0%  $                           -    $                           -   
CONTINGENCY 5%  $                        486  $                            1 
TAX 10%  $                        943  $                            3 

SUGGESTED BID  $                   12,605  $                          34 
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DETAILED BREAKDOWN OF ITEMS
Project ID: 1337 W. PETERS ROAD CASA GRANDE, ARIZONA 85193
Scope: G.C

Date: 16-Sep-25

SR # Drawing # DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY WASTAGE MAT. COST UNIT COST SUB COSTQUANTITY W/ 
WASTAGE

UNIT 
MANHOUR

 HOURLY 
WAGE 

LABOR 
COST

TOTAL 
LABOR COST

TOTAL 
MAT. COST

Units Legends ; LS=Lumsum, CY= Cubic Yard, SF=Square Footage LF= Linear Footage, EA=Count/Each
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS ###

1 Permits LS 1 0% 1 1.74  $      50.00  $           86.77  $              -    $             86.77  $              -    $          86.77  $         86.77 
2 Supervision and Coordination LS 1 0% 1 5.21  $      50.00  $         260.32  $              -    $           260.32  $              -    $        260.32  $       260.32 
3 Submittals and Shop drawings LS 1 0% 1 1.74  $      50.00  $           86.77  $              -    $             86.77  $              -    $          86.77  $         86.77 
4 Final Cleaning LS 1 0% 1 0.87  $      50.00  $           43.39  $              -    $             43.39  $              -    $          43.39  $         43.39 
5 Mobilization Costs LS 1 0% 1 3.47  $      50.00  $         173.55  $              -    $           173.55  $              -    $        173.55  $       173.55 
6 Temporary Control & Facilities LS 1 0% 1 4.34  $      50.00  $         216.94  $              -    $           216.94  $              -    $        216.94  $       216.94 
7 Scaffolding LS 1 0% 1 3.47  $      50.00  $         173.55  $              -    $           173.55  $              -    $        173.55  $       173.55 

 $             1,041  $              -    SUBTOTAL  $         1,041 

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL   

LIGHTING
8

E2.1

(A) XTRALIGHT #LPR22-300L-40K-DIM. 2X2 VOLUMETRIC TROFFER EA 8 0% 8 1.29  $      78.00  $         100.85  $       114.99  $           806.83  $       919.92  $        215.84  $    1,726.75 
9 (B) CREE #C-WP-B-RDC-3L-40K-DB. LED WALL PACKS WITH BATTERY PACK EA 3 0% 3 1.08  $      78.00  $           83.85  $         95.61  $           251.55  $       286.83  $        179.46  $       538.38 
10 (C) CREE #C-EE-A-EX-SFC-ELSF-RED-BB-SV. UNIVERSAL MOUNTED EA 3 0% 3 1.71  $      78.00  $         133.30  $       151.99  $           399.91  $       455.97  $        285.29  $       855.88 

11 EA 1 0% 1 2.83  $      78.00  $         220.82  $       251.67  $           220.82  $       251.67  $        472.49  $       472.49 

12 THREE WAY SWITCH EA 2 0% 2 0.38  $      78.00  $           29.48  $           4.50  $             58.97  $           9.00  $          33.98  $         67.97 
13 FOUR WAY SWITCH EA 1 0% 1 0.57  $      78.00  $           44.54  $         11.65  $             44.54  $         11.65  $          56.19  $         56.19 

POWER
14 DUPLEX RECEPTACLE EA 7 0% 7 0.42  $      78.00  $           32.99  $           5.80  $           230.96  $         40.60  $          38.79  $       271.56 
15 GFI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE EA 2 0% 2 0.52  $      78.00  $           40.48  $         13.92  $             80.96  $         27.84  $          54.40  $       108.80 
16 208/30A/2P/NF/NEMA-1 DISSCONNECT SWITCH EA 1 0% 1 0.82  $      78.00  $           63.65  $         72.56  $             63.65  $         72.56  $        136.21  $       136.21 
17 208/30A/2P/NF/NEMA-3R DISSCONNECT SWITCH EA 1 0% 1 0.85  $      78.00  $           66.07  $         75.30  $             66.07  $         75.30  $        141.37  $       141.37 
18 ENCLOSED 30A 3PST 600 VOLT SWITCH w/ LOCKOUT DEVICE EA 1 0% 1 3.52  $      78.00  $         274.87  $       633.97  $           274.87  $       633.97  $        908.84  $       908.84 
19 JUNCTION BOX EA 3 0% 3 0.32  $      78.00  $           24.57  $         28.00  $             73.71  $         84.00  $          52.57  $       157.71 

PANEL
20 PANEL: LGH - 120/208 VOLT, 3Dia, 4W EA 1 0% 1 6.86  $      78.00  $         534.85  $    1,252.00  $           534.85  $    1,252.00  $     1,786.85  $    1,786.85 
21 EA 1 0% 1 0.43  $      78.00  $           33.15  $              -    $             33.15  $              -    $          33.15  $         33.15 
22 EA 1 0% 1 0.96  $      78.00  $           74.65  $              -    $             74.65  $              -    $          74.65  $         74.65 

TRENCHING & BACKFILLING
23 ALLOWANCE FOR WIRING & CONDUIT LS 1 0% 1 4.56  $      78.00  $         355.68  $       985.00  $           355.68  $       985.00  $     1,340.68  $    1,340.68 

 $             3,571  $         5,106  SUBTOTAL  $         8,677 

PROJECTED COST $9,719
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT 15% $1,458
INSURANCE 0% $0
CONTINGENCY 5% $486
TAX 10% $943

SUGGESTED BID $12,605
Notes:

  

(D) TROY RLM CLASSIC #RS16-LED1835-RD-C-FGG-2-SL30-RD-C. SIGN ARM
MOUNT CLASSIC DECORATIVE FIXTURE . SEE ARCH ELEVATIONS FOR 
PLACEMENTS. FIXTURE TO HVAE SMALL LOOP MOUNT WITH CAST CAGE 
ON 
BULB.

RE-USE EXISTING 30KVA XFMR AND GROUND ROD
RE-USE EXISTING 60A DISCONNECT SWITCH
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